
 2012 Fremd Invitational 1/14/2012

Lyons Twp.
Vault Bars Beam Floor
Alison Stuck 9.100 Alison Stuck 8.100 Alison Stuck 7.900 Alison Stuck 8.300

Kalen Iffert 9.025 Kalen Iffert 8.400 Kalen Iffert 7.500 Kalen Iffert 9.050
Maren Craig 9.300 Maren Craig 8.850 Maren Craig 8.150 Maren Craig 9.100
Kelly Ryser Kelly Ryser 8.550 Kelly Ryser 8.000 Kelly Ryser 8.800

Kelsy Kurfist 9.650 Kelsy Kurfist 9.550 Kelsy Kurfist 9.400 Kelsy Kurfist 9.500

Vault Total 37.075 Bars Total 35.350 Beam Total 33.450 Floor Total 36.450
Team Total 142.325

Carl Sanburg
Vault Bars Beam Floor
Kattie Crabbe 8.325 Katie Carbbe 7.000 Katie Crabbe 6.200 Sandra Valentinaviciute 7.800

Meghan Sullivan 8.200 Abby Knaus 7.800 Carolyn Rader 7.500 Val Esposito 7.900
Anna Grlich 8.600 Lexis Bailey 8.200 Lexis Bailey 8.500 Hanah Mussalem 8.200
Lexis Bailey 8.350 Anna Grlich 8.700 Hanah Mussalem 7.800 Lexis Bailey 8.950

Hanah Mussalem 8.975 Hanah Mussalem 8.300 Sarah Mussalem 8.600 Sarah Mussalem 9.300
Sarah Mussalem 9.200 Sarah Mussalem 8.450 Anna Grlich 8.250 Anna Grlich 9.000

Vault Total 35.125 Bars Total 33.650 Beam Total 33.150 Floor Total 35.450
Team Total 137.375

Fremd
Vault Bars Beam Floor

Emily Neal 9.000 Emily Neal 9.050 Steph Uhrich 9.000 Kellie Boberek 8.500
Sydney Plichta 8.550 Mary Smaga 8.950 Elizaeth Uhrich 8.400 Emily Neal 9.050

Mary Smaga 9.050 Steph Uhrich 9.100 Chriss Radochonski 8.900 Steph Uhrich 9.325
Steph Uhrich 9.150 Emily Pinderski 9.250 Sydney Plichta 9.050 Shannon Lemajeur 9.125

Christine Jensen 9.500 Shannon Lemajeur 9.400 Shannon Lemajeur 9.075 Emily Pinderski 9.050
Shannon Lemajeur 9.600 Sydney Plichta 9.500 Christine Jensen 9.350 Elizabeth Uhrich 9.075

Vault Total 37.300 Bars Total 37.250 Beam Total 36.475 Floor Total 36.575
Team Total 147.600

DGS
Vault Bars Beam Floor

Cassidy Horvath 8.100 Cassidy Horvath 7.200 Cassidy Horvath 6.700 Cassidy Horvath 7.700
Bella Marzari 8.250 Kate Moore 6.700 Ivana Kremarevic 7.650

Ivana Kremarevic 8.400 Bella Marzari 7.900 Ivana Kremarevic 7.050 Kate Moore 8.400
Alexxa Rassano 8.200 Kate Moore 7.700 Alexxa Rassano 8.050 Bella Marzari 8.550

Kate Moore 8.950 Alexxa Rassano 7.850 Bella Marzari 6.150 Alexxa Rassano 7.700
Lauren Wendt Lauren Wendt 8.100 Lauren Wendt 8.000 Lauren Wendt 8.700

Vault Total 33.800 Bars Total 31.550 Beam Total 29.800 Floor Total 33.350
Team Total 128.500

Glenbrook South
Vault Bars Beam Floor
Kaci Castino 8.200 Samantha Kopley 6.600 Kaci Castino 6.200 Alison Tye 8.350

Samantha Kopley 8.500 Pauline Zielinski 7.700 Samanth Kopley 7.300 Pauline Zielinski
Amanda Browder 8.450 Amanda Browder 7.900 Amanda Browder 7.350 Samantha Kopley 8.750
Pauline Zielinski 8.400 Kaci Castino 7.800 Alison Tye 7.300 Amanda Browder 8.600

Nora Landri 8.925 Nora Landri 9.350 Pauline Zielinski 8.200 Kaci Castino 8.400
Nora Landri 7.950 Nora Landri 9.150

Vault Total 34.275 Bars Total 32.750 Beam Total 30.800 Floor Total 34.900
Team Total 132.725

Line-up
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Oswego Co-Op
Vault Bars Beam Floor

Kathryn Maher 7.900 Kathryn Maher 8.825 Kathryn Maher 7.900 Kathryn Maher 8.900
Megan Dobbertin 8.250 Megan Dobbertin 7.850 Megan Dobbertin 7.700 Megan Dobbertin 8.650

Alayna Dieter 8.400 Gloria Pflederer 8.000 Alayna Dieter 8.200 Alayna Dieter 8.550
Marissa Ashner 8.700 Amanda Padlo 8.300 Amanda Paldo 7.800 Marissa Ashner 9.000

Kyla Price 9.400 Marissa Ashner 8.100 Taylor Wojciedhowski 7.400 Kyla Price 9.250
Hailey Berendt 8.300 Emily Flammersfeld 8.200 Emily Flammersfeld 7.250 Gloria Pflederer 8.200

Vault Total 34.800 Bars Total 33.425 Beam Total 31.600 Floor Total 35.800
Team Total 135.625

St. Charles Co-OP
Vault Bars Beam Floor

Sierra Thiesse 8.600 Kristin Sheehan 8.000 Andrea Mantano 6.200 Sydney Olson 7.800
Kristin Sheehan 8.700 Sierra Thiesse 8.250 Raquel Favia 7.200 Sierra Thiesse 8.500

Andrea Montano 8.200 Andrea Schwartz 7.350 Andrea Schwartz 8.000
Kelly Gorniak 8.900 Andrea Schwartz 8.400 Courtney Buoy 7.100 Alex Spillos 8.250

Jesi Ortiz 8.975 Kelly Gorniak 7.850 Kelly Gorniak 8.350 Kelly Gorniak 9.200
Kathryn Doody 8.500 Kaylee Arnold 7.500 Kathryn Doody 7.900 Jesi Ortiz 9.400

Vault Total 35.175 Bars Total 32.850 Beam Total 30.800 Floor Total 35.350
Team Total 134.175

Naperville Cent.
Vault Bars Beam Floor

Vanessa Henry 8.350 Lea Savard 7.850 Brittany Mitchell 7.850 Claire Savard 8.500
Lea Savard 8.600 Danielle Breeden 7.100 Grace Ellis 8.450 Brittany Mitchell 8.850

Claire Savard 8.800 Claire Savard 8.000 Vanessa Henry 7.600 Logan Hassler 8.800
Jessie Cruse 8.750 Loagan Hassler 8.050 Logan Hassler 8.300 Grace Ellis 7.900

Brittany Mitchell 8.900 Brittany Mitchell 8.650 Claire Savard 8.850 Vanessa Henery 8.950
Logan Hassler 8.300 Vanessa Henry 8.675 Danielle Breeden 8.750 Jessie Cruse 9.350

Vault Total 35.050 Bars Total 33.375 Beam Total 34.350 Floor Total 35.950
Team Total 138.725

Line-up
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All Arounder School Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Total AA Avg.
Kelsy Kurfist Lyons Twp. 9.650 9.550 9.400 9.500 38.100 9.525
Shannon Lemajeur Fremd 9.600 9.400 9.075 9.125 37.200 9.300
Steph Uhrich Fremd 9.150 9.100 9.000 9.325 36.575 9.144
Sarah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 9.200 8.450 8.600 9.300 35.550 8.888
Maren Craig Lyons Twp. 9.300 8.850 8.150 9.100 35.400 8.850
Nora Landri Glenbrook South 8.925 9.350 7.950 9.150 35.375 8.844
Anna Grlich Carl Sanburg 8.600 8.700 8.250 9.000 34.550 8.638
Kelly Gorniak St. Charles Co-OP 8.900 7.850 8.350 9.200 34.300 8.575
Brittany Mitchell Naperville Central 8.900 8.650 7.850 8.850 34.250 8.563
Claire Savard Naperville Central 8.800 8.000 8.850 8.500 34.150 8.538
Lexis Bailey Carl Sanburg 8.350 8.200 8.500 8.950 34.000 8.500
Kalen Iffert Lyons Twp. 9.025 8.400 7.500 9.050 33.975 8.494
Vanessa Henry Naperville Central 8.350 8.675 7.600 8.950 33.575 8.394
Kathryn Maher Oswego Co-Op 7.900 8.825 7.900 8.900 33.525 8.381
Alison Stuck Lyons Twp. 9.100 8.100 7.900 8.300 33.400 8.350
Hanah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.975 8.300 7.800 8.200 33.275 8.319
Megan Dobbertin Oswego Co-Op 8.250 7.850 7.700 8.650 32.450 8.113
Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 8.450 7.900 7.350 8.600 32.300 8.075
Alexxa Rassano DGS 8.200 7.850 8.050 7.700 31.800 7.950
Kaylee Arnold St. Charles Co-OP 8.500 7.500 7.100 8.250 31.350 7.838
Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 8.500 6.600 7.300 8.750 31.150 7.788
Bella Marzari DGS 8.250 7.900 6.150 8.550 30.850 7.713
Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.200 7.800 6.200 8.400 30.600 7.650
Cassidy Horvath DGS 8.100 7.200 6.700 7.700 29.700 7.425
Kelly Ryser Lyons Twp. 0.000 8.550 8.000 8.800 25.350 6.338
Lauren Wendt DGS 0.000 8.100 8.000 8.700 24.800 6.200
Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 8.400 7.700 8.200 0.000 24.300 6.075

All-Around
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Gymnast Team Score Place
Kelsy Kurfist Lyons Twp. 9.650 1
Shannon Lemajeur Fremd 9.600 2
Christine Jensen Fremd 9.500 3
Kyla Price Oswego Co-Op 9.400 4
Maren Craig Lyons Twp. 9.300 5
Sarah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 9.200 6
Steph Uhrich Fremd 9.150 7
Alison Stuck Lyons Twp. 9.100 8
Mary Smaga Fremd 9.050 9
Kalen Iffert Lyons Twp. 9.025 10
Emily Neal Fremd 9.000 11
Jesi Ortiz St. Charles Co-OP 8.975 12
Hanah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.975 13
Kate Moore DGS 8.950 14
Nora Landri Glenbrook South 8.925 15
Brittany Mitchell Naperville Cent. 8.900 16
Kelly Gorniak St. Charles Co-OP 8.900 17
Claire Savard Naperville Cent. 8.800 18
Jessie Cruse Naperville Cent. 8.750 19
Marissa Ashner Oswego Co-Op 8.700 20
Kristin Sheehan St. Charles Co-OP 8.700 21
Lea Savard Naperville Cent. 8.600 22
Sierra Thiesse St. Charles Co-OP 8.600 23
Anna Grlich Carl Sanburg 8.600 24
Sydney Plichta Fremd 8.550 25
Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 8.500 26
Kathryn Doody St. Charles Co-OP 8.500 27
Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 8.450 28
Alayna Dieter Oswego Co-Op 8.400 29
Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 8.400 30
Ivana Kremarevic DGS 8.400 31
Vanessa Henry Naperville Cent. 8.350 32
Lexis Bailey Carl Sanburg 8.350 33
Kattie Crabbe Carl Sanburg 8.325 34
Logan Hassler Naperville Cent. 8.300 35
Hailey Berendt Oswego Co-Op 8.300 36
Megan Dobbertin Oswego Co-Op 8.250 37
Bella Marzari DGS 8.250 38
Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.200 39
Meghan Sullivan Carl Sanburg 8.200 40
Alexxa Rassano DGS 8.200 41
Cassidy Horvath DGS 8.100 42
Kathryn Maher Oswego Co-Op 7.900 43
Kelly Ryser Lyons Twp. 0.000 44

0 Lyons Twp. 0.000 45
Lauren Wendt DGS 0.000 46

0 Glenbrook South 0.000 47
0 St. Charles Co-OP 0.000 48

Vault

Vault
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Gymnast Team Score Place
Kelsy Kurfist Lyons Twp. 9.550 1
Sydney Plichta Fremd 9.500 2
Shannon Lemajeur Fremd 9.400 3
Nora Landri Glenbrook South 9.350 4
Emily Pinderski Fremd 9.250 5
Steph Uhrich Fremd 9.100 6
Emily Neal Fremd 9.050 7
Mary Smaga Fremd 8.950 8
Maren Craig Lyons Twp. 8.850 9
Kathryn Maher Oswego Co-Op 8.825 10
Anna Grlich Carl Sanburg 8.700 11
Vanessa Henry Naperville Cent. 8.675 12
Brittany Mitchell Naperville Cent. 8.650 13
Kelly Ryser Lyons Twp. 8.550 14
Sarah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.450 15
Kalen Iffert Lyons Twp. 8.400 16
Andrea Schwartz St. Charles Co-OP 8.400 17
Hanah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.300 18
Amanda Padlo Oswego Co-Op 8.300 19
Sierra Thiesse St. Charles Co-OP 8.250 20
Lexis Bailey Carl Sanburg 8.200 21
Emily Flammersfeld Oswego Co-Op 8.200 22
Andrea Montano St. Charles Co-OP 8.200 23
Lauren Wendt DGS 8.100 24
Alison Stuck Lyons Twp. 8.100 25
Marissa Ashner Oswego Co-Op 8.100 26
Loagan Hassler Naperville Cent. 8.050 27
Claire Savard Naperville Cent. 8.000 28
Gloria Pflederer Oswego Co-Op 8.000 29
Kristin Sheehan St. Charles Co-OP 8.000 30
Bella Marzari DGS 7.900 31
Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 7.900 32
Alexxa Rassano DGS 7.850 33
Lea Savard Naperville Cent. 7.850 34
Megan Dobbertin Oswego Co-Op 7.850 35
Kelly Gorniak St. Charles Co-OP 7.850 36
Abby Knaus Carl Sanburg 7.800 37
Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 7.800 38
Kate Moore DGS 7.700 39
Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 7.700 40
Kaylee Arnold St. Charles Co-OP 7.500 41
Cassidy Horvath DGS 7.200 42
Danielle Breeden Naperville Cent. 7.100 43
Katie Carbbe Carl Sanburg 7.000 44
Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 6.600 45

0 Lyons Twp. 0.000 46
0 DGS 0.000 47
0 Glenbrook South 0.000 48

Bars

Bars



 2012 Fremd Invitational 1/14/2012

Gymnast Team Score Place
Kelsy Kurfist Lyons Twp. 9.400 1
Christine Jensen Fremd 9.350 2
Shannon Lemajeur Fremd 9.075 3
Sydney Plichta Fremd 9.050 4
Steph Uhrich Fremd 9.000 5
Chriss Radochonski Fremd 8.900 6
Claire Savard Naperville Cent. 8.850 7
Danielle Breeden Naperville Cent. 8.750 8
Sarah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.600 9
Lexis Bailey Carl Sanburg 8.500 10
Grace Ellis Naperville Cent. 8.450 11
Elizaeth Uhrich Fremd 8.400 12
Kelly Gorniak St. Charles Co-OP 8.350 13
Logan Hassler Naperville Cent. 8.300 14
Anna Grlich Carl Sanburg 8.250 15
Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 8.200 16
Alayna Dieter Oswego Co-Op 8.200 17
Maren Craig Lyons Twp. 8.150 18
Alexxa Rassano DGS 8.050 19
Lauren Wendt DGS 8.000 20
Kelly Ryser Lyons Twp. 8.000 21
Nora Landri Glenbrook South 7.950 22
Kathryn Doody St. Charles Co-OP 7.900 23
Alison Stuck Lyons Twp. 7.900 24
Kathryn Maher Oswego Co-Op 7.900 25
Brittany Mitchell Naperville Cent. 7.850 26
Hanah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 7.800 27
Amanda Paldo Oswego Co-Op 7.800 28
Megan Dobbertin Oswego Co-Op 7.700 29
Vanessa Henry Naperville Cent. 7.600 30
Carolyn Rader Carl Sanburg 7.500 31
Kalen Iffert Lyons Twp. 7.500 32
Taylor Wojciedhowski Oswego Co-Op 7.400 33
Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 7.350 34
Andrea Schwartz St. Charles Co-OP 7.350 35
Samanth Kopley Glenbrook South 7.300 36
Alison Tye Glenbrook South 7.300 37
Emily Flammersfeld Oswego Co-Op 7.250 38
Raquel Favia St. Charles Co-OP 7.200 39
Courtney Buoy St. Charles Co-OP 7.100 40
Ivana Kremarevic DGS 7.050 41
Cassidy Horvath DGS 6.700 42
Kate Moore DGS 6.700 43
Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 6.200 44
Andrea Mantano St. Charles Co-OP 6.200 45
Katie Crabbe Carl Sanburg 6.200 46
Bella Marzari DGS 6.150 47

0 Lyons Twp. 0.000 48

Beam

Beam
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Gymnast Team Score Place
Kelsy Kurfist Lyons Twp. 9.500 1
Jesi Ortiz St. Charles Co-OP 9.400 2
Jessie Cruse Naperville Cent. 9.350 3
Steph Uhrich Fremd 9.325 4
Sarah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 9.300 5
Kyla Price Oswego Co-Op 9.250 6
Kelly Gorniak St. Charles Co-OP 9.200 7
Nora Landri Glenbrook South 9.150 8
Shannon Lemajeur Fremd 9.125 9
Maren Craig Lyons Twp. 9.100 10
Elizabeth Uhrich Fremd 9.075 11
Kalen Iffert Lyons Twp. 9.050 12
Emily Neal Fremd 9.050 13
Emily Pinderski Fremd 9.050 14
Marissa Ashner Oswego Co-Op 9.000 15
Anna Grlich Carl Sanburg 9.000 16
Lexis Bailey Carl Sanburg 8.950 17
Vanessa Henery Naperville Cent. 8.950 18
Kathryn Maher Oswego Co-Op 8.900 19
Brittany Mitchell Naperville Cent. 8.850 20
Kelly Ryser Lyons Twp. 8.800 21
Logan Hassler Naperville Cent. 8.800 22
Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 8.750 23
Lauren Wendt DGS 8.700 24
Megan Dobbertin Oswego Co-Op 8.650 25
Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 8.600 26
Alayna Dieter Oswego Co-Op 8.550 27
Bella Marzari DGS 8.550 28
Sierra Thiesse St. Charles Co-OP 8.500 29
Kellie Boberek Fremd 8.500 30
Claire Savard Naperville Cent. 8.500 31
Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.400 32
Kate Moore DGS 8.400 33
Alison Tye Glenbrook South 8.350 34
Alison Stuck Lyons Twp. 8.300 35
Alex Spillos St. Charles Co-OP 8.250 36
Gloria Pflederer Oswego Co-Op 8.200 37
Hanah Mussalem Carl Sanburg 8.200 38
Andrea Schwartz St. Charles Co-OP 8.000 39
Val Esposito Carl Sanburg 7.900 40
Grace Ellis Naperville Cent. 7.900 41
Sydney Olson St. Charles Co-OP 7.800 42
Sandra ValentinaviciutCarl Sanburg 7.800 43
Cassidy Horvath DGS 7.700 44
Alexxa Rassano DGS 7.700 45
Ivana Kremarevic DGS 7.650 46

0 Lyons Twp. 0.000 47
Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 0.000 48

Floor

Floor



 2012 Fremd Invitational 1/14/2012

Team Final Score
Fremd 147.600
Lyons Twp. 142.325
Naperville Cent. 138.725
Carl Sanburg 137.375
Oswego Co-Op 135.625
St. Charles Co-OP 134.175
Glenbrook South 132.725
DGS 128.500

Team


